Platz Name

Gesamt LG Gesamt LP Gesamt Kegeln

Gesamt Spickern

Gesamtergebnis

1 Scherfler Hansi
2 Esterer Georg
3 Maier Mathias
4 Gablik Christoph
5 Scherfler Maxi
6 Hauslmann Julian
7 Lerch Christian
8 Lerch Dominik
9 Dubots Manuel
10 Gockner Klaus
11 Steffinger Matthias
12 Lerch Julia
13 Scherfler Sabrina

Schuler/Jugenklasse
Schuler/Jugenklasse
Schuler/Jugenklasse
Schuler/Jugenklasse
Schiler/Jugenklasse
Schuler/Jugenklasse
Schiler/Jugenklasse
Schuler/Jugenklasse
Schuler/Jugenklasse
Schuler/Jugenklasse
Schuler/Jugenklasse
Schuler/Jugenklasse
Schiler/Jugenklasse

54
54
63
52
61
49
55
59
58
63
55
54
44

62
68
58
62
60
64
48
40
60
44
44
40
31

40
46
44
67
52
33
54
48
37
42
43
40
27

130
112
109
85
90
116
100
102
93
87
88
68
82

286
280
274
266
263
262
257
249
248
236
230
202
184

Platz Name Gesamt LG Gesamt LP Gesamt Kegeln Gesamt Spickern Gesamtergebnis
1 Hein Angela Damenklasse 60 60 37 149 306
2 Maier Uschi Damenklasse 55 56 43 113 267
3 Maier Sandra Damenklasse 53 60 36 115 264
4 Scherfler Manuela Damenklasse 56 68 27 107 258
5 Lerch Siglinde Damenklasse 59 56 38 103 256
6 Kerschagl Franziska Damenklasse 52 50 32 110 244
7 Deml Heike Damenklasse 59 50 34 87 230
8 Buchner Elke Damenklasse 60 60 33 71 224
9 Hauslmann Regina Damenklasse 55 56 33 70 214

10 Maier Christina Damenklasse 54 62 31 49 196
11 Aicher Andrea Damenklasse 56 34 38 57 185




Platz Name

Gesamt LG Gesamt LP Gesamt Kegeln

Gesamt Spickern

Gesamtergebnis

1 Scherfler Hans

2 Neumayr Martin

3 Rott Florian

4 Deml Hans

5 Purainer Martin

6 Bodmaier Lenz

7 Deml Klaus

8 Deml Georg

9 Kerschagl Florian
10 Maier Dieter
11 Steinbeild Johannes
12 Deml Martin
13 Baumann Josef
14 Leonard Werner
15 Lipp Josef sen.
16 Bodmaier Sepp
17 Neumayr Sepp
18 Hein Heribert
19 Maier Michael
20 Hahn Christoph
21 Lipp Josef
22 SteinbeiR Manfred
23 Kirsch Jan

Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse

55
62
62
50
59
50
57
58
51
64
60
52
67
59
58
60
58
59
51
56
54
63
47

52
58
62
60
64
60
48
40
48
40
64
52
48
34
48
64
46
48
62
52
54
46
50

46
56
43
52
57
49
47
52
46
58
44
37
46
40
27
48
47
42
49
43
39
29
32

135
110
118
120
96
117
123
121
121
104
96
121
95
122
121
79
95
94
73
79
76
78
75

288
286
285
282
276
276
275
271
266
266
264
262
256
255
254
251
246
243
235
230
223
216
204




